P1

NO QATPDS ORG
Thymol 43.770%
Paracymene 20.770%
y -Terpinene - 8.690%
Linalol 4.560%
Carvacrol 2.690%
Borneol 1.800%
Myrcene 1.640%
o -Terpinene - 1.590%
Trans 3 Caryophyllene -B - 1.410%
Terpinen-4-OL -4-ol 1.160%
o -Pinene - 1.130%
Camphene 1.020%
o -Thujene - 0.570%
Limonene 0.550%
Carvacrol methyl ether 0.470%
Cineole 1.8 + B -Phellandrene 1.8+ - 0.460%
Caryophyllene oxide 0.320%
2 6- ydroxy paracymene 6- 0.290%
B -Pinene - 0.290%
Camphre/Camphor / 0.280%
Bornyl acetate 0.250%
Aromadendrene 0.230%
Thymol 0.220%
Trans para menth-2-ene-1-ol -2-ene-1-ol 0.220%
o -Phellandrene - 0.200%
Terpinolene 0.180%
Cuninaldehyde 0.140%
0 -Cadinene - 0.140%
Octanone-3 -3 0.130%
Spathulenol 0.100%
Geranial 0.090%
Octene-1-0l-3 -1-OL-3 0.090%
Paracymenene 0.090%
o -Terpineol - 0.090%
0 -2-Carene -2- 0.090%



Trans Linalol Oxyde
Hexyl-2-m hyl butyrate
Methyl benzoate

Trans thujanol 4

o -Humulene

o -Muurolene

y -Cadinene

Cis Linalol Oxyde

Cis Thujanol 4

Geranyl isobutyrate

o -Cubebene

B -Copaene
Allo-aromadendrene

Cis para menth-2-ene-1-ol
Octanol-3

Trans 3 ocimene
Tricyclene

B -Bisabolene
Verbenene

o -Terp nyle acetate

y -Muurolene
Cis-3-Hexenyl propionate
E-E-Photocitral

Eugenol

Geranyl butyrate

Neral + Carvone

o -Campholene aldehyde
a -Ylangene

B -Thujone

0 -Terpineol

2 4(10) jadiene
Calamenene

Cis B ocimene

Geranyl acetate

Humulene epoxyde

N OO Q Q

-2-ene-1-ol

0.080%
0.070%
0.070%
0.070%
0.070%
0.070%
0.070%
0.060%
0.060%
0.060%
0.060%
0.060%
0.050%
0.050%
0.050%
0.050%
0.050%
0.050%
0.040%
0.040%
0.040%
0.030%
0.030%
0.030%
0.030%
0.030%
0.030%
0.030%
0.030%
0.030%
0.030%
0.020%
0.020%
0.020%
0.020%
0.020%
0.020%

P2



Paracymene-8-ol
Thymol Methyl Ether
Trans o bergamotene
Viridiflorol
Z-Z-Photocitral

a -Copaene

y -Eudesmol
2-Methyl butanol
2,3-dihydro-1,8-cineole
3-Methyl butanal
3-Methyl butanol

6 10 14-Trymethyl pendecanone-2

Cis-3-hexanol

E-E-a -Farnesene
Epoxy

Globulol

Hexyl butyrate

Hexyl isobutyrate
Methy! eugenol
Methyl isovalerate
Methyl salicylate
Methyl-2-methyl butyrate
T-Cadinol

Trans limomeme oxyde
Trans pinocarveol

o -Cadinene

o -Eudesmol

o -Necrodol

o -Thujone
T-Muurolol
Isocaryophyllene
Thymol

Trans 3 farnesene
2-Methyl butanal
2-Methyl-2-Buten-1-

3 6- ydroxy paracymene

-8-ol

Q Q Q Q

0.020%
0.020%
0.020%
0.020%
0.020%
0.020%
0.020%
0.010%
0.010%
0.010%
0.010%
0.010%
0.010%
0.010%
0.010%
0.010%
0.010%
0.010%
0.010%
0.010%
0.010%
0.010%
0.010%
0.010%
0.010%
0.010%
0.010%
0.010%
0.010%
0.010%
0.009%
0.008%
0.008%
0.007%
0.006%
0.005%
0.005%



Benzaldehyde
Carryophyllan-2 6-3 -Oxyde
Cis dihydrocarvone

Cis limonene oxyde

Cis o Bergamotene
Cis-3-hexenyl acetate
Epoxy Isocarryophylene
Geraniol

Geranyl propionate
Germacrene D

Hexanal

Isobornyl propionate
Linalyle acetate

Methyl trans-3-hexanoate
Nerol

Nonanal

Octane

Sabinene

Trans carveol

Trans d hydrocarvone
Trans-2-hexanal
Trans-3-hexanol

o -Bisabolol

a -Elemol

o -Fenchene

B -Bourbonene

B -Eudesmol

T T Q Q Q

-2 6-B -

0.005%
0.005%
0.005%
0.005%
0.005%
0.005%
0.005%
0.005%
0.005%
0.005%
0.005%
0.005%
0.005%
0.005%
0.005%
0.005%
0.005%
0.005%
0.005%
0.005%
0.005%
0.005%
0.005%
0.005%
0.005%
0.005%
0.005%

P4



